1 2017/6/19
NPD0835
8.4" IP68 & IP65 Sunlight Readable Marine Display
NAVPIXEL NPD0835, the high-performance, rugged touch monitor, is specially engineered to survive from
the most demanding working environment. Housed in a milled billet aluminum case, the slim-profile NAVPIXEL
NPD0835 is light weight and watertight. The front-mounted sunlight readable touch screen makes the industrial rugged
monitor vividly and user-friendly. In addition, the high power efficiency and low heat design guarantee the stability and
longevity required for mission critical deployment.

3 2016/7/28
4 2016/7/28
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NPD1236-EGAW-G01 12",1000nits,XGA,AR glass.LID12B02,AD2662,WP,AOT,V01
NPD1236-EGAW-G011 12",1000nits,XGA,AR glass.LID12B02,AD2662,WP,AOT.with adaptor,V01
NPD1236-ETAW-G01 12", 1000nits, XGA,Touch-usb.Transparency:80%,LID12B02.AD2662,WP,AOT,V01
NPD1236-ETAW-G011
12",1000nits,XGA,Touch-usb.(Transparency:80%)LID12B02.AD2662,WP,AOT,with
adaptor.V01
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
980000300010 SET,OTHER,CD for User. Menu & Touch driver(NPD series)
810650005110
CABLE,POWER,DC,5000mm,TER.MINAL TO OPEN,14AWG*2C+BRA.ID,COOL GRAY 7C
PVC JACKET,P
810130001000 CABLE.VGA.3000mm.D-SUB15P MALE.BLUE TO D-SUB 15P MALE BLUE.BLACK.P
321189155501 Print,Menu,User,NPD.1555,V0,series,P
321179123601 Print,Menu,Install,NPD,1236.V0,Flush mount template,P
112615315401 x (4) Metal,SPCC,NPS,1531,Lock,V0,P
214032121101 x (4) Screw,M4,32mm,Round,Ni,P
460100002101 x (4) Fixture,other,MP-4,V0,P
980000560010 (Optional) SET,OTHER,ADAPTER REWORK.60W KPA-060F WITH Y TYPE.TERMINAL,P
810618301010 (Optional) CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm USA type
810618301090 (Optional) CABLE,POWER,AC,1830mm Europe type
810618301050 (Optional) CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm UK type
810618301170 (Optional) CABLE.POWER,AC,1830mm Australia type
810618301030 (Optional) CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm Japan type
1 2015/9/11
NPD1268
12.1" IP65 Sunlight Readable Multi-Touch Marine Display
NAVPIXEL NPD1268, the high-performance, rugged touch monitor, is specially engineered to survive from
the most demanding working environment. Housed in a milled billet aluminum case, the slim-profile NAVPIXEL
NPD1268 is light weight and watertight. The front-mounted sunlight readable touch screen makes the industrial rugged
monitor vividly and user-friendly. In addition, the high power efficiency and low heat design guarantee the stability and
longevity required for mission critical deployment.

3 2018/1/29
4 2018/1/29
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NPD1744-EGAW-J01  17",1000nits,SXGA,AR glass.LID17B01,AD5827,WP,AOT,V01
NPD1744-EGAW-J011 17",1000nits,SXGA,AR glass.LID17B01,AD5827,WP,AOT.with adaptor,V01
NPD1744-ETAW-J01 17" ,1000nits, SXGA,Touch-usb.Transparency:80,LID17B01.AD5827,WP,AOT,V01
NPD1744-ETAW-J011
17",1000nits,SXGA,Touch-usb.(Transparency:80%),LID17B01.AD5827,WP,AOT,with
adaptor.V01
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
980000300010 SET,OTHER,CD for User.Menu&Touch driver(NPD series)
810650005110
CABLE,POWER,DC,5000mm,TER.MINAL TO OPEN,14AWG*2C+BRA.ID,COOL
GRAY 7C PVC JACKET,P
810130001000 CABLE.VGA.3000mm.D-SUB15P MALE.BLUE TO D-SUB 15P MALE BLUE.BLACK.P
321189155501 Print,Menu,User,NPD.1555,V0,series,P
321179174401 Print,Menu,Install,NPD,1744,V0.Flush mount template,P
112615315401 x (4) Metal,SPCC,NPS,1531,Lock,V0,P
214032121101 x (4) Screw,M4,32mm,Round,Ni,P
460100002101 x (4) Fixture,other,MP-4,V0,P
980000560010 (Optional) SET,OTHER,ADAPTER REWORK.60W KPA-060F WITH Y TYPE.TERMINAL,P
810618301010 (Optional) CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm USA type
810618301090 (Optional) CABLE,POWER,AC,1830mm Europe type
810618301050 (Optional) CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm UK type
810618301170 (Optional) CABLE.POWER,AC,1830mm Australia type
810618301030 (Optional) CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm Japan type
1 2015/9/11
NPD1768
17" IP65 Sunlight Readable Multi-Touch Marine Display
NAVPIXEL NPD1768, the high-performance, rugged touch monitor, is specially engineered to survive from
the most demanding working environment. Housed in a milled billet aluminum case, the slim-profile NAVPIXEL
NPD1768 is light weight and watertight. The front-mounted sunlight readable touch screen makes the industrial rugged
monitor vividly and user-friendly. In addition, the high power efficiency and low heat design guarantee the stability and
longevity required for mission critical deployment.

3 2012/11/16
4 2012/11/16
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
NPD2115-EGAW-H01 21.5",1000nits,FHD,AR Glass,LID21,AD8668,WP,VR,AOT,V01
NPD2115-EGAW-H011 21.5",1000nits,FHD,AR Glass,LID21,AD8668,WP,VR,AOT,with adaptor,V01
NPD2115-ETAW-H01  21.5",1000nits,FHD,T/OT-5w-res-usb.(Transparency:80%),LID21.AD8668,WP,VR,AOT,V01
NPD2115-ETAW-H011
21.5",1000nits,FHD,T/OT-5w-res-usb.(Transparency:80%),LID21.AD8668,WP,VR,AOT,with
adaptor,V01
Optional Accessories
Part Number  Description
980000300010 SET,OTHER,CD for User.Menu&Touch driver(NPD series)
810650005110
CABLE,POWER,DC,5000mm,TER.MINAL TO OPEN,14AWG*2C+BRA.ID,COOL GRAY 7C
PVC JACKET,P
810130001000 CABLE.VGA.3000mm.D-SUB15P MALE.BLUE TO D-SUB 15P MALE BLUE.BLACK.P
321189155501 Print,Menu,User,NPD.1555,V0,series,P
321179211501 Print,Menu,Install,NPD,2115,V0.Flush mount template,P
112615315401 x (4) Metal,SPCC,NPS,1531,Lock,V0,P
214032121101 x (4) Screw,M4,32mm,Round,Ni,P
460100002101 x (4) Fixture,other,MP-4,V0,P
980000560010 (Optional) SET,OTHER,ADAPTER REWORK.60W KPA-060F WITH Y TYPE.TERMINAL,P
810618301010 (Optional) CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm USA type
810618301090 (Optional) CABLE,POWER,AC,1830mm Europe type
810618301050 (Optional) CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm UK type
810618301170 (Optional) CABLE.POWER,AC,1830mm Australia type
810618301030 (Optional) CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm Japan type
1 2018/3/14
NPD2118
21.5" IP65 Sunlight Readable Multi-Touch Marine Display
NAVPIXEL NPD2118, the high-performance, rugged touch monitor, is specially engineered to survive from
the most demanding working environment. Housed in a milled billet aluminum case, the slim-profile NAVPIXEL
NPD2118 is light weight and watertight. The front-mounted sunlight readable touch screen makes the industrial rugged
monitor vividly and user-friendly. In addition, the high power efficiency and low heat design guarantee the stability and
longevity required for mission critical deployment.

Outline Dimensions                                                                    Unit：mm
3 2016/2/18
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
NPS1968-ETA-A01
19",1600nits,PCT.Intel Core i5-4570TE.DDR3 SODIMM/4GB,SSD/64GB.RJ45*2,USB-3*2,USB-2*4,COM*2.VGA*1,Audio
Jack*2,PS2*1,LS.AOT,WP,AC100~240V
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
321038156800 Print,Label,Serial,NPS,1568.V0.Microsoft Windows 7.Professional for Embedded. Systems,42C-00022,P
810618301010 CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm USA type
810618301090 CABLE,POWER,AC,1830mm Europe type
810618301050 CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm UK type
810618301170 CABLE.POWER,AC,1830mm Australia type
810618301031 CABLE.POWER.AC.1830mm Japan type